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: DESCRIPTION n |
"PARCEL NO.  |MARSHALL, LaVERNE : RQLL_H___.nnﬂuzzzF
RS-3-4 | 2740 N. vANCOUVER

PARCEL NO. MKR§HIEE,,EUU|a
A=-3-13 247 N. FARGO

PARCEL NO. MERCER, EMTLCTE
R-14-8 511 N. MORRIS

PARCEL NO. MTNNEWEATHER, STEWART
R=-10-15 3117 N.” COMMERCIAL

PARCEL NO. MITCHELL, JAMES HENRY
A-3-17 217 N. FARGO

PARCEL NO. MONTAGUE, CHARLES
A-8-10 319 N. FARGO

PARCEL NU. MORGAN, EUGENE
A-3-19 3213 N. VANCOUVER

PARCEL . MORGAN, RONNIE
A=3-19 3213 N. VANCOUVER

ARCEL NO. NATLEN, ERMA ELAINE
A-2-4 3100 N. GANTENBEIN

PARCEL WOU. ™ | NTCHOLS, RENA ELISESE
R-14-7 527 N.  MORRIS

[ PARCEL NO. | NOLAND, FRANK & ETHEL
A-4-10 241 N. COOK

PARCEL NO. OVERHOLTS, ANNA
A-2-11 3129 N. VANCOUVER

[ PARCEL NO. | PACE, THEODORE P.
| A-3-20 3217 N. VANCOUVER

PARCEL NO. PARASHOS, GEORGE
R-4-7 423 N. RUSSELL #4

PARCEL NO. PARKS, DORINA
R=14=7 527 N. MORRIS

PARCEL NO. PARRISH, BEVERLY
E-3-6 2653 N. COMMERCIAL

PARCEL NO. PATTERSON, BILLY

A-2-5 227 N. MONROE

PARCEL NO. LEWIS, MATTIE (PATTERSON)
E=3~1: 531 N. RUSSELL




- f -
QES IDENTIAL RELOCATION RECORD

&

Project Name Parcel No. A 105 Advisor Q)
Client's Name 22000/ 720¢cid0d C0L N\ STercytr Phone
Address \. 77 7/ /"-‘://JJ'J,’:)AIJ_' Ccaq (;/ Ethn \j//s'/ '< Age I

B Male @ Family

O remale O Individual

@ Married

[ Single

[0 Renter/Occupant

B Owner/Occupant

Family Composition

Total Number in Family 2

wife, husband

Other: Relation Age Relation Age

7277230 W)

Economic Data

Employeri%/f-Sup. § F50°°
Address
Other Source of Income

$

S

Total Monthly Income $ ( 32 )

Eligible for Public Housing

[J ves

[ Yes
[ ves

Eligible for VWelfare

Eligible for (Other)

Presently Receiving Welfare D YES mNO

Other Assistance

Claimant was displaced from real property within the project area on or after date of per-
tinent contract for Federal assistance and/or date of HUD approval of budget for project:

Date of letter of Intent

Date of move

' ves [ o
Date of initial interview 7-(o -7/ Date of Info pamphlet delivery
Date Notice to Move gliven Date Effective Expires
CLAIMANT'S INITIAL DATE OF OCCUPANCY /75 /"
(a) for owner-occupants - indicate initial date of
occupancy and ownership

Date of initiation of negotiations for purchase of property il a7
Date of Acquisition - -7L

27-2- 77




& ®

DWELLING UMIT FROM WHICH RELOCATED

Private Sales Single Family Age of Housing Unit /ﬁ?2ﬁ7

Private Rental Duplex Size of Habitabhle Area P

Other Multiple Family Furnished with claimant's furniture
Ly Y& /_/ NO

Total Number of Rooms o Rent Paid $ Utilities

Number of Bedrooms o2 Monthly Housing Payments $

Liens § (please explain)

Acquisition Price $o3, &v¥).©0 Amenitlies

REPLACEMENT DWELLING UNIT

Address /#3% V& ’(J///’/.'f;/;.; LPA Referred Self Referred X
~7

Private Sales ¥ |Single Family Outside city D OQutside state D

Private Rental Duplex Age of Housing Unit /(/_‘,.2 3
Other Multiple Family . Size of Habitable Area_ /<200
No. of Rooms Z No. of Bedrooms J

For Claimants Who Purchased For Claimants Who Rented

Purchase Pr)i‘ce of Replacement Dwelling $ /4/, 78¢ Rent $
Taxes $__ 333.33 Utilities $

RHP or TACO (including incidental costs) $ ZQQZ ~ Total Rent Assistance $

Amount of Annual Payment $

No. of Housing Referrals to: Agency Referrals:

Standard Sales MCW HAP OTHER (

Standard Rent Food Stamp Legal Aid Other (

Benefits Received

Date Amount §

Date Amount $

Date Amount $




RESIDENTIAL RELOCATION RECORD

CLIENT'S NAME MINNEWEATHER, Stewart

ADDRESS 3117 N. Commerc

ial PHONE 287-1343

SEX_M

MARITAL STATUS married

ETHN black

VETERAN AGE__50

TENURE__owner

DISABILITY INDIV____ FAMILY__X

ELIGIBLE FOR: PUBLIC HOUSING____ FHA 235
RENT SUPPLEMENT____ OTHER

INITIAL INTERVIEW_ n-—¢6-21

NOTICE TO MOVE

DATES EFFECTIVE

NOTIFY IN CASE OF EMERGENCY

RELOCATION ADVISOR C. Daniels

PROJECT NAME Emanuel ORE, R-20

PARCEL NO.__ R=10-15

DATE ON SITE: _apprx, 20 vears ‘
INITIATION OF
NEGOTIATIONS:

LLEL
.

DATE OF ’
ACQUISITION: 7 /% /

DATE INFO PAMPHLET DELIVERED

— e

EXPIRATION DATE

ECONOMIC DATA

FAMILY COMPOSITION

Employer Self E_Eloyed $ 350.00 Name Relation Age
Address __ John Fozzio 284-9902 Beulah wife 50
MCwW
Social Security
Pension
Other

TOTAL MONTHLY INCOME $ 350.00

DWELLING UNIT FROM WHICH RELOCATED

- SS
Subsidized Sales Single Family X Age of Structure_g8g No. Rooms
SubStdized Rental Multiple Family No. Bedrooms_2 Furn.__ _Unfurn____
Public Housi_g Duplex Utilities §
Private Rental Mobile Home Monthly Payments (Rent) $
Private Sales X Acquisition Price $_5,000.00
- Taxes $ Equity §
Size of Habitable Area 813 sq. ft. Liens §
HOUS ING REFERRALS AGENCY REFERRALS
Address Bedrooms Name of Agency Date
5035 N. E. 10th Multnomah County Welfare
1436 N, E. Failing Food Stamp Program
Hous ing Authority
| Legal Aid
F ISH

Health Dept.




AGENCY ACTION: _REASONS :
Appeals
fvicted

Refused Assistance

Address Unknown (tracing)

Other (death, etc.)

TEMPORARY RELOCAT ION

Within Project

Qutside Project

Address

Date Moved In

Reason

B e - R U]

REPLACEMENT OWELL ING UNIT

Client Referred

LPA Referred

Address 1434 N, E. Failing Phone Date of Move
WHERE RELOCATED: S ___SS
Same City X Subsidized Sales Single Family X 1
Outside City Subsidized Rental Multiple Family |
Qut of State Public Housing Dup lex |
Private Rental Mobile Home
Priyate Sales X

Furnished Unfurnished Number of Rooms Number of Bedrooms Habitable Area

Utilities §
Age of Structure:

Name of Moving Company

Monthly Payments (Rent) §$

Taxes $

Equity $

Purchase Price $ /& 750

Distance Moved Away

Name of Realtor

e e ey — g~

BENEFITS

Type Ck #

RECEIVED

Date Amount

RHP
TACO (Rental

107 £4 1 10/21/71 | $ 9,639,00

. d

TACO (Rental
TACO (Rental)

TACO (Rental)

TACO (Sales)

Fixed Moving

510.50

Actual Move

i o lun

Storage

Incidental

Interest

ks o
»

TOTAL BENEFITS RECE!

REALTOR:

VED $10,149.50

ESCROW CO.

Purchase Price $

Down Payment §

RHP $

Total Down o

Total Mortgage . T
OFF ICER




Date

1715/71

2/25/7

2/26/71
7/6/71

777

7/13

7/19

3/10
3/9

3/13

9/28

10/2

10/11

10/21

10/27

INTERVIEW REGISTER

FLYER: delivered to Mr. Minneweather by Marion Scott. He attends
all of the meetings- ""would like one with some real guts."

SURVEY: The Minneweathers are involved ina small scale shrubbery and
junk business. They have a large inventory of plants, etc. Mr. Minne-
weather's wife is ill and is currently living elsewhere.

Delivered Relocation pamphlet and outlines benefits available to him.

Mr. Minneweather came in and said that he had found a house at N. E. 10th
and Alberta. He asked if | woul!d contact Real Estate Department and
arrange for an appointment for 4:30.

There was some question as to the status of Mr. Minneweathers operating
a business. However, it has been determined that he does not qualify
for business benefits.

Met with Mr. Minneweather and Norm Bulkeman concerning the option. We
arranged to view the unit at 10th and Alberta

Received inspection notice from Housing Division on unit at 1434 N. E.
Failing. It was found to be substandard in a number of areas.

Took Mr. Minneweather to see house at 5035 N,E, 10th.

Mr. Minneweather signed option and brought Earnest money for a house at
1434 N. E. Failing. He said he liked the house and was quite anxious
to buy it.

Complete claim forms for Replacement Housing Payment. |t has been
determined that he will receive $9,639.00.

Note to file: The above amount plus dislocation allowance of$200 will
be sent to Transamerica Title Insurance Co. Escrow Account when
certification is provided by us that the claimant has purchased and
occupy standard housing at 1434 N. E. Failing

Received reinspection notice of unit at 1434 N. E. Failing. It was
found to be standard.

Received letter from Mr. Minneweather authorizing us to prepare and
process check for his fixed moving expense in the sum of $260.00 made
payable to Transamerica Title Insurance Company. Said monies are to
be placed in escrow account.

Received escrow statement from Transamerica.
Received letter of authorization from Minneweather to place replacement
housing payment and dislocation allowance in escrow.

Check was processed in amount of $9,839.00 for replacement housing pay-
ment and dislocation allowance.

Mai led warrant #107 EH in the amount of $9,839.00 to Transamerica Co.
with instructions that it be deposited in escrow.

Relr

e
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43




10/28
11/2

1173

11/10

1/

INTERVIEW REGISTER

Received from Transamerica, statement of taxes owed on property,
Claim forms for fixed payment were prepared and approved today.

Mai led letter and check #27628 G, in sum $260 to Transamerica Insurance
Co. with instructions that it be deposited in escrow. Also authorized
them to reiease payment of $260 together with sum of $9,839.00 previously
deposited by us and to disburse these sums as directed by the Minneweather

Mr. Minneweather came into the office today and signed statement re-
releasing personal property at 3117 N. Commercial.

Mr. Minneweather came into the office and turned in keys.

Rel
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APPENDIX 7, GUIDEFORM DETERMINATION OF ELIGIRTLITY POR REPLACEMENT HOUSING nﬁqm FOR HOMEOWNERS

(For Tocsl Agency Use Only) . Etewart & Eeqlah Hu: nm: eweather

DETFRMINATION OF ELIGIBILITY POR REPLACEMENT al '.Z N. Commercial, Portland 9722
HOUSING PAYMENT FOR HOHECWNERS

Portland Development Commission

INSTRUCTIONS: Complete this form to determine eligibility ol claimant for Replacement Housing
Paynent for Homeowmers, Attach the completed form to the pertinent claim form filed by claimant.
Note that the determination of the amount of payment to cover costs incidental to purchase of a
replacement dwelling is made on the applicable claim form. Attach an explanation of any cntries
which differ from cluimant's entries on claim fom.

1. Did the claimant own the dwelling 2t the time of 'acquisition? /7 Yes /77 No

Initial Date of Ownership: 7/1/5] _ Date of Acquisitiom: IOFBf’Zl
Honth-Day-Year onth-Day-lear

Did the claimant own and occupy the dwelling at least 180 days prior to the initiation of
negotiations? K7 Yes [/ lNo

Initial Date of Ownership: 7/1/51 Date of Initiation of Negotiations: ggﬁﬁ;l
onth=Day-Year =lay-Jear

Did the claimant purchase and occupy the replacement housing within one year from the date
of displacement? &7 Yes /7 Mo

Date of Displacement: : ' Date of Purchase of Replacement Housing:
Honth-Day-Year _ " ~Day-Yoar
Date of Occupancy. of Replacement Housing:
- Wonth-Day-Year . i )
(If the claimant was unable to occupy the replacement housing within the required one-ycar
period, use reverse side of this form to provide explanation.)

Did the claimant have a bona fide mortgage on his dwelling for at least 160 days prior to
initiation of negotiations? /7 Yes E Ho

Issuance Date of Mortgage: Date of Discharge of Hortgqol'

Honth-Day-Year

Date of Initiation of Negotiations: : .
'8 Hontl)-Day- Year -

Has the replacement housing been inspected and found to be standard? (Attach copy of

dwalling inspection record or, if the claimant moved outside the locality, attach the
report obtained from the claimant.) /7 Yes /7 Ko

CERTIFICATION OF LOCAL AGENCY

m-’ Day-Year

This is to certify that the property purchased by the claimant has been inspected and the
property was occupied by the claimant within one year following his displacement. I further
certify that I have examined this claim and have found it to be in accord with the applicable
provisions of Federal Law and the regulations issued by the Department of Housing and Urban -
Development purguant thereto. Therefore, t claim is hercby approved and payment in the
amount of $ 9,639.00 is authorize i

[©-20 -]} it
Date . 7°

RECORD OF PAYiENT

‘ wALAg w7
Dato of pay:ent: L"/ﬁ/r/7/ Gheck number: /077 L4

B T . T K L e T 2 5T Y L TS S TN T o TS o 4 M RS vL, T (YR (V55N 1A R
Fage 1 7n




s s BLLON VANDIOOK ‘. _
[ 1371.1 .

CHAPMTER 6 APPENDIX O
O SIS O 0T\ G WA TN Y3 (D ST OSeNOG 1

APPENDIX 6. GUIDEFORM CLAIM FOR REPLACEMENT HOUSING PAYMENT FOR HOMEOWNERS

PROJECT NAME (if applicable)
CLAIM FOR REPLACEMENT HOUSINS PAYMENT FOR

HOEUWNERS Emanuel Project
NARME, ADDIESS, AND ZIP CODE OF DISPLACING AGEICY PROJECT NURBER
Portland Development Commission . ORE R=-20

1700 S. W. Fourth, Portland, Oregon 9720]
IRSTRUCTIONS: Complete all applicacblc itenmS and sipgn certification in Block L. Concult the
displacing agency as Lo whether you need & Claimani's Report of Self-Inspection of Replacement
 relling to conplcte and submit with this claim,

PLihLi { Foit FALSE Oit FHAUDULRvs B4 /s aENT. U.o.C. Title 10, Sec. 1001, provides: 'whoever,

in any matter within the jurisdiction of any depariment or agency of the United States knowingly

and wvillfully falsifies . . . or makes any falsc, fictitious or fraudulent stalements or repre-

sentations, or makes or uses any false writing or docwsent knowing the same to contain any false,

fictitious or fraudulent statenent or entry, shall be fined not more than $10,000 or imprisoned

nol rore than five years, or both."

1. FULL NAE OF OuheR=OCCUPANT ClJINANT (as choum in deed to 2. DATE OF DISFLACEAENT
displacing agency or in condernation prouceding) ()

HINNIE;:NEATHER, Stewart Jr. and Beulah
3. IKSOIIATION IN SUPPORT OF CLALM

A. Differential Payment . PARCEL: R40-15

Part I, Data ‘on dwellinz unit from vhich you moved

1. Address of dwelling wnit fron which you moved 3117 N. Commercial

-—

Portland, Oregoo
2. Date you first occupied this dwelling as the owner i?‘n, 1, 1951
th-Day-Year
3. MNunber of bedroons in the dwelling z
L. Date of initiation of negotintions for local agency acquisition of dwelling
1/6/71
Month=-Day-Year

5. Payment made by ]ocl‘l agency for the dwelling $ 5,000 .00

Part II. Data on dwelling unit to which you moved

.

6. Address of dwelling unit to which you moved (include ZIP Coda)
1434 N.E. Failing, Portland, Oregon 97217

7. Number of bedrooms in replacement dwelling 3

8. Purchase price of the replacement dwelling $__ |4, 750,00

[form continued on next page)

Lo T R e T T T o T 0 L RS T 6, Y L B e T T L S S T I O e e ST T AN
W/ Page 1
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. . RELOCATION HARGHOOK

13N

CHAPTTR 6 APPENDIX 6
A 5

9. Complete cither a or b:

a. If you have purchased and occupy the replacement dwelling:

Date-you signed Date of |
purchase agrecment 8/29/71 settlement )
Month-Day-Year | ° Fonth-Day-Year

If you have purchased but do not yet occupy the replacement dwelling:
Date you signed ; Date of .
purchase contract 4 2 4 7 scttlement
Month-lay-Year Fonth-Day-Year .
Date you expect
*to occupy
Month-Day-Year

Check method you choose to determine the i'oplz-.ccment housing cost that will be
used as a basis for computing the amount of the differential payment

/X7 Schedule 7 Comparative

B. Interest Payment

1. Outstanding balance of mort.gasa (:lf any) on dwelling
from which you moved

2. Number of monthly payments ren.aining on the mortgage

3. Annual intcrest rate of mortgege on the dwelling f‘ron
which you moved

Annual interest rat.c of mortgcge on thc replacement
dwelling ’

Prevailing annurl interect rate paid on standard passbook
savings accounts by savings banks in the community whers
the replacement dwelling is located

[form continued on next pare)

PRI o ot s o S e Sea i U r et o S TR AT S Tl R Sl g T St e B el frtoliel X 8 abbe g7 LRy b N2 SR e AR
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REIOCATION HANDBOOK

1371

AAFTRL O -APPRENDIX B
T A AL UL ML TG S Y Y T s S TN R T I TR Y AL BT AYIO ML .-

AFPPENDIX B. GUIDEFORM WORKSIHFEI FOR COMPUTATION OF REPLACEMENT HOUSING PAYMENT FOR HOMBOWNERS

(for Local Apency Use Ouly) RA¥E AND ADLiESS OF CM}F';IANP
Stewart Minnieweather

WOIKSIIEET FOR COMPUTATION OF REPLACESENT , !&3& N. E. Failing, Portland, Oregon 97
HOUSING PAYHENT FOR HOMEOWWERS OHPUTATION PREPARED BY:

C. Daniels 12/13/71

(Name) (Date)
INSTRUCTIONS: ALLach this form to the pertincnt cloim form liled by claimant. Attach an expla-
nation of any differcnce between amounts claired and amounts approved. Complete Blocks B and Cj
then complete Block A.

A. CONFUTATION OF T07AL REPIACEAmAT HOUSING FAYAENT FOR NOUEORRERS

1. Amount of differential payment (Bleck B, Line 6) $ 9,639.00

2, Plus interest payment (Block C, Step L, Last
line) +$

" Plus costs incidental to purchase (Tetal amount
approved b{ agency, from claim form, Block 3C,

Column (e) +$

Total (Sum of Lines 1, 2, and 3) . $_9,639.00

Minus adjustrents (Attach explanation; e.g.,
amount previously received as Replacement
Housing' Payment for Tenants and Certsin

Others -$

Total Replacement Housing Payment for Homeowner
(Line L minus Line 5) , ‘

(Enter this amount in the space provided in
Block 6 on the Guideform Determination of Fli-
gibility for Replacement Housing Payment for
Homeowners)

COATUTATION OF DIFFERENTIAL PAMIINT

Renuired Information

1. Actual purchase price of replacement dwelling § 14,750,00

2. Cost of comparable replacement dwelling
(Coot based on:

AF Schedwle /7 Comparative /7 Other)  $14,639.00

3. Acquisition payment rade by agency for . | ! |
claimant's former dwelling $ 5,000.00

Comm:tat.ioﬁ
. Line 1 or Line 2, whichever is less _ $14.639.00

O Minus Line 3 -$_5,000,00

6. Amount of differcential payment $ 9,639.00

[form continued on next page)
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RELOCATTON 1ANDIOOK " . . _

131.1

CHAITER G . AFPENDIX 6

LA T ONTT T T L, TN P ORGS0 A S H I T

C. Incidental Expenses (lList incidental expenses incurred by you in connection with
the purchase of replacement dwelling. If more space is
necessary, use additional sheets.)

FOR LOCAL

E AGENCY U3E

Charged to Claimant Paid Directly Movnt Clained - Amount

on Closing Stateaent by Claimant (Col. (b) + (e)) Approved
(v (c) (a) | (o)

$ : $ : $ $

COSTS INCURRED BY CLAIMANT

-

= E Y 3 §

licting of documents submitted herowith in support of amounts entered in Column (d) above:

T submit this information in support of a clain for a Replaccment Housing Payment under
Seetion 203 of P.L. 91-646, as emended, and I certify undoer the penalties and provisions
of U.5.C. Title 18, Sec. 1001, and any othcr applicable law, that the information subisit-
ted herewith has been examined by me and is true, corrcct, and complete, and that I under-
stand that, apart irom the penalties and provicions of U.S.C. Title 18, See. 1001, and
eny othar applicuble law, falsificalion of any item submitted herewith may result in for-
feitvre of the entire claim.

\Q\\S\"\ W
It Signatare of (wner-Occupant(s)

r/r.-"‘.'.;-!-.ax.:' S Tl R T A AT A O L R T O T T L S AR Y L A AL ST LSS ST T RN T UG
7 Fage 5




o0 [ X
ALBINA reaL ESTATE

Property Management ® Rentals ® Leases *® Sales

3120 N. Williams Avenue
Portland, Oregon 97212

October 11, 1971 2825571

Portland Development Commission Subject:. Relocation Housing Payment
Emanuel Hospital Relocation Site

235 N. Monroe

Portland, Oregon 97211

Attention: Mr. Chet Daniels

Dear Sir:

We the undersigned request that your office transfer to the Transamerica Title
Insurance Company, Escrow Department, 409 S.W. 9th, Pittock Block Building, the

sum of gﬁvhich monies are due us as relocation housing payment.
ely your

Sincer s,

o ,C/gpa, ae

A ’/adlaﬂ( -

/‘yf‘(/f e 5;0/1:'-/ /’?7/ /174'“” "/‘
y

As fw/// hce/ﬂfg“.ﬁ. 4 Fo 7 o Ff Mis Aevse e.,,r/f/fft'

W W /5"7 ‘A ftq z/t"“'“ﬁ“f\

Beulah Mineweather

- -




BUREAU OF BUILDINGS

CONNIE McCREADY CITY HALL

COMMISSIONER g v AT C. N.CHRISTIANSEN, Director
DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC UTILITIES : 5w 41 ¥ : Bullding Division

C. C. Crank, Chief

Electrical Division
R. A. Niedermeyer, Chief

Piumbing Division
George W. Wallace, Chief

Cirty oOF PORTLAND or Ehore, Chiet
OR[‘:(;ON Housing Division

S. J. Chegwidden, Chief
97204

September 28, 1971

Portland Development Commission
235 N. Monroe Street
Portland, Oregon 97227
Re: 1434 N.E. Failing Street

Attn: Mr. Crolley
Gentlemen:

A reinspection was made by the Housing Division of the

one-story with attic, wood frame, three bedroom, single-family
dwelling at the above address.

Our inspector reports the substandard conditions have
been corrected and the structure complies with City Housing
Regulations at this time.

Yours truly,

C. N. CHRISTIANSEN
BUILDING INSPECTIONS D TOR

X

S. J. Che en
Chief Housing Inspector
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lhmlnafnr called

oy Dol

in the form of 7 ‘ as earnest n port paymen
following descriza real um'! mgfred |%0 C; of_%i____, County of__m State of

« . which we have this doy sold 1o s

A A VA
on the loflowmg terms, to-wit: The sum, hereinobove receipted for, of Dollars (S_w

N s s e R e W.icaan , os additional earnest money, the sum of Dollars ($.
* 1On owners occeplance, deed
Upon occeptance of title ond delivery of * { et the sum of Dollars ($
Balance of _ = P L hgllun_ !S -
puyublo gs follpws: r1 X

/? /Wmmm 7
e e e e e e s 0TS
ﬂmm"ﬂmfrmmm
Y/ P TV T LB

A title insurance p#licy from a relioble company insuring marketable Titte in ullnr ll to be furnished purchoser in due course of seller's expense; pulimlm
seller may furnish @ ltle insurance company's title report showing its willingness to issue litle insurance, which shall be conclusive evidence os fo seller’s record |
of saud title insurance policy, seller may turnish purchoser on absiract of title prepared by o relioble abstract ¢

It is agreed thot if seller does not approve this sale within the period ollowed broker below in which 10 secure seller’ s acceptance, or if the title to the said p
insuroble or marketable, or cannot be mode so within thirty doys after notice confaining o written siolement of defects is delivered to seller, the said earnest m
refunded. But it said sole is opproved by seller ond title to the said premises is insurable or marketable and purchaser lects or refuses to comply with any of 1
within ten doys after the said evidence of title is furnished and 1o moke payments prompily, os hereinabove set forth, then the eornest money herein receipted for |
odditiona| earnest money) shall be lorfeited to seller as liquidoted damoges and this contract thereupon shall be of no further binding effect.

Ihe property is 1o be conveyed by good ond sufficient deed l/yoond cleor of all liens ond encumbrances except zoning ordinances, building and v

reservations inFederol patents, easements of record and, Nf
Al nrnumﬂ. plumbing and heating fixtures ond equipment (including stoker and oil tanks but ludmg fire place fixtures ond equipment), water h ‘
fixtures, light bulbs and fluorescent lamps, bathroom fixtures, venetian blinds, dropery, and curtoin rods, window and door screens, storm doors ond windows, atio
attached television ontenno, all shrubs ond trees ond all fixtn t IVﬂd(_!,"
ore_to be left upon the prem os part of the property purchosed. The ing personal property i oiso included as o part of the property for said |
». e - . -

M S

xes which are due yable the current tox mf. Rents hr isting i ond oﬂnr m
pro rated on o colendor year basis. Adjustments are to be mode os the dote of the comsummation of unuhu&%

‘o be d-uhmgod by seller moy be poid ot his option out of purchase money at t SELLER AND PURCHASER E THAT “JECT SM.E Wlll “ ml
THE COSI OF WHICH SHALL BORNE CO-EQUALLY BETWEEN SELLER AND

Possession of said premises is to be delivered to purchoser on or before 19 , or as soon thereoher os existing lows and regulotio
removal of tenonts, if any. lime is the essence of this contrach This controct is binding upon heirs, executors, odmlaulmlon successors ond ossigns of buy
However, the pur:honr s rights herein ore.nol assignable withou! wrilten conient of seller, In ony_syil or aoclion brpughi s this contracy the ailing part
litled lo recover reasonoble oftorney’s be lixed by the courl.

Seller and purchaser ogree 1o pro rate the

mnnmvwmmmmuhwwdd.mwmw.m.

Purchaser ocknowledges receipt of the foregoing instrument bearing his signature and that of the seller Copy hereof Sefler’s signed occeplence sent purchaser b
thowing occeplance. I-pvnhcnr’lm :
DATE: Purchaser return ucd.l -

ﬂurn
:, (1] bnht’l mv

| ogree to bﬂhl&nﬁ“-mﬂdbﬂuamhh%h‘m for services rendered In this tronsaction. In the event
of the depont o.dnn provided, the soid deposit shall be poid to or retained by the br extent m‘um with residve the sel

to
soid broker to cutm‘lhrmhpnn-duﬂwlo the expense of furnishing evidence of title, of recording fees reverue if , on well o8 encumk
premises poyable ma at/or bef losing. | rledge receipt of a copy of this wmm;m wli'-m.' mdhwdzmd
MOTE: IF ANY BLANK SPACES ARE INSUFFICIENT, USE S-N Ne lm Sel
“lnl!{l\' AD', TO BE SEPARATELY SIGNED BY BUYER AND

R STRIKE WHICHEVER PHRASE NOT APPLICASLE BROKER'S COPY - FILE IN DEAL ENVELOPE




FOR LOCAL AGENCY USE ONL)

NAME AND ADDRESS OF CLAIRANT [Include

. DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMENT | e
Steward Minnieweather

' 1434 N. E. Failing
v-niM FOR RELOCATION PAYNEXT | Portland, Oregon

NAME GF LOCAL AGENCY

weriification of Eligibility and Record of

“ajacnis == Famiiles and (ndividuals) ;Portland Deve lopment Com¢|55|on

Attach conpl
Formfa) HUL-6140

Does clalnm 1ant meet all timing requirements for e¢ligibilicy?

If "No," explain:

AN M A PR AN
.A.'Auh.iol\

I CERTIPY thut I have examined the claim, and the substantiating documeatation, «ud have found
+ the wpplicable provisiona of Pederul law end the Regulations issued by the Dupartaont

'@.0pmeént pursuant thereto. Therefors, the claim is hereby approved and paywent is authorized as {

AMOUNT

Iaivial clais, moving expeanses and
airect lo = of property
®. Scscuurscaent for moviag expenses,
iwcluding, if appiicable,
;torage and related
touis in the amount of § |3 200.00 **

Relzburscaeat for sctual direct loss
of property

Supplesentary claim(s) for storage costs:

Pinal claim, reimbursement for moving
expinses covering storage and related $

[13-1 %]
RECORL OF PAYMEN (Total payments may not exceed $200)

DATE | VSGHECK NUMBER AMOUNT DATE
|

10)2//7/ [t 7EH P ¥

1
'
!

EXPLANATION OF ANY DIFFERENCE BETWEEN AMOUNTS CLAIMED AND AMOUNTS APPAOV

%% Dislocation Al lowance




U.5. DEPARTMENT OF NOUSING AND URBAN DF vE L OPMENT

CLAIM FOR RELOCATION PAYMENT "UD"('::-‘"
(Families ond Individuals)

im\u: AND ADDRESS OF LOCAL AGENCY (Include ZIP code) PROJECT NAME (If applicable)

Portland Development Commission - Emanuel Project
1700 S. W. Fourth Avenue
Portland, Oregon 97201 PROJBCT NURRS®  ORE R-20

'INSTRUCTIONS: If this claim is for @ FIXED PAYMENT, complete Itams 1 through 6 and Item 12. If this cloim is for reimbursemeant
t>r actual moving expenses (including storage r2sts, if applicable) ond/or direct loss of property, complete Items | through 12. If an
item does not apply. write ""None'’ in the space. If a Relocation Adjustment Payment will also be cloimed, complete Form HUD-6141.1,
Claim for Relocation Adjustment Payment, ond attach it to this form.

PENALTY FOR FALSE OR FRAUDULENT STATEMENT. U.S.C. Title 18, Sec. 1001, provides: '“Whoever, in any matter within the

nisdiction of any deportment or agency of the United States knowingly and willfully falsifies . . . or mokes any false, fictitious or fraud-
silent statements or tepresentations, or mokes or uses any felse writing or document knowing the same to contain any false, fictitious or
‘raudulent statement or entry, shall be fined net more than $10,000 or imprisoned not more thon five years, or both,'’

1. FULL NAME OF CLAIMANT (f) [2 0aTEws) oF move

MINNIEWEATHER, Steward

|3. ADDRESS FROM WHICH YOU HAVF MOVED R-1 0-15 4. ADDRESS TO WHICH YOU HAVE MOVED
a. Address o, Address (include ZIP code)

3117 N. Commercial, Portland, Oregon 97227 1434 NE Failing, Portland, Oregon

. Apt,, Floor, or Room Neo. b. Apt., Floor, or Room Ne.
. Was it furnished with your own furniture? m Yeosu D No ¢. Were household goods moved te or from storage?
. Number of rooms occupied (excluding O Yes X Ne

bothrooms, hollways, ond closets): 6 If “*Yes,"" complete Block B on reverse side of

a. Dote you moved inte this address: ._J.u.ﬂ&...l_,_las.l_ this form.
(3. TYPE OF PAYMENT CLAIMED
i Check o or b ofter consulting local agency: Check c if opplicable:
[j a. Reimbursement for actual moving expenses (including storege costs, if D c. Supplementary claim for reimbursement
I oppliceble)ond/or direct loss of property _ol storage costs
{ [T1 b. Fixed Poyment (May not be mode If storoge costs are involved) X Dislocation Al lowance
6. TOTAL CLAIM (If cloim is for Fixed Payment, consult locol agency. If cloim is for relmbursement
of octual moving expenses, direct loss of property, ond/or storoge costs, enter sum of Lines lla, 11b, 200.00
L ond 1lc balow.)
|

DO NOT COMPLETE ITEMS 7 THROUGH 11 IF THIS IS A CLAIM FOR FIXED PAYMENT

l?. NAME OF MOVING COMPANY (OR PERSON) 8. MOVER'S TELEPHONE |9. ADDRESS OF MOVING COMPANY (OR PERSON)
NO.

19, METHOD OF PAYMENT, MOYING BILL (Check one)

[C] . 1 have paid the moving cherges, as evidenced by the atteched itemized receipt or paid bill from the mever, ond | therefore request
reimbursement.

[:] b. | have not paid the moving charges, and | therefore request that the atteched itemized meving bill be peid directly te the mover, in
eccordance with arrangements mede in advence, and with my consent, between the local egency end the mover.
« AMOUNT OF ACTUAL COSTS AND/OR LOSS
o. MOVING COST (Must be supported by ottoched receipt(s) or unpaid veucher from mover iIf local agency
is to pay mover directly.)
b. STORAGE COST (Must be supported by omtoched receipt(s) or unpoid veucher from storoge company if
locol ogency is te poy storoge compony directly.)

c. DIRECT LOSS OF PROPERTY CLAIMED (If ony claim is mode here, the Statement of Cloim on reverse
side of this form must be completed.) 4

. I CERTIFY under the penaities ond provisions of U.5.C. Title 18, Sec. 1001, ond ony other appliceble law, thet this cloim and information
submitted herawith hove been examined by me and ere true, correct, ond complete, end thet | understond that, epert from the penalties ond
provisions of U.S.C. Title 18, Sec. 1001, ond ony other applicable law, falsification of any item in this cleim or submitted herewith may re-
sult in forleiture of the entire cloim. | further cortify thet | have not submitted eny other claim for, or received, reimbursement or compense-
tion from eny other source for any item of loss or expense paid pursuent te this cleim, end that eny bills or receipts submitted herewith
accuretely reflect moving services ectually performed ond/or storegelconts ectuelly incurred.

{ M{WWM

Signoture of cloimont

(Over)
-y -




BUREAU OF BUILDINGS

CONNIE McCREADY CITY HALL

COMMISSIONER > alion C. N. CHRISTIANSEN, Director

DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC UTILITIES i pen AR uilding Division
H | ¥ o . C. Crank, Chilef

lectrical Division
. A. Niedermeyer, Chief

umbing Division
eorge W. Wallace, Chief

CiTtY OF PORTLAND it Divisien
OR EGON using Division

. 4. Chegwidden, Chief
87204

July 19, 1971

Portland Development Commission
235 N. Monroe Street
Portland, Cregon 97227
Re: 1434 N.E. Failing

Attn: Mr. Crowley i/:<5?¢fa

Gentlemen:

As the result of a displaced person and at your request, an
inspection was made by the Housing Division of the one-story with
attic, wood frame, three bedroom, single-family dwelling at the above
address.

Qur inspector reports the following conditions are in non-
compliance with City regulations:

1. Attic and cellar stairways lack safety handrails.
2. Broken window panes in cellar.

Please notify the Housing Division of the Bureau of Buildings,
2200 N.E. 24 Avenue, Telephone 288-6077, when the corrections have been
completed, under proper permit where required, and a reinspection can
be scheduled.

Yours truly,
C. N. CHRISTIANSEN

BUILDING INS;ECTIUNS RECTOR

. J C dden
Chief Hodsing Inspector




TO:
FROM:

SUBJECT:

ADDRESS.

Eommunity Services Rep. Daniels

, .
X VS
REQUEST FOR FIMANCIAL DETERMINATION

Date 7/27/73

Vern F. Schmidt, Supervisor, Finance Section
Ray Wilson, Supervisor, Rehabilitation Section .

Request for Maximum Financial Eligibility

1434 NE Failing

HAME

MINNIEWEATHER, Stewart

PHONE NUMBER

287-1343

ESTIMATED MINLMUM COST OF REHABILITATION 2502

ATTITUDE OF BORROWER

MAX. DETERMINATION

FINANCE CONSULTANT INT.




July 25, 1J73

r. Stevart Ylnajlevealtizer
1434 I, B, Failing Street
Portland, Oregon 97212

Dear lr., Ficnieweathar:

Raceatly the City of Portland, through its Concentrated Code
Coxpliages Programs, initiatad a survey of structures locatad

ian the King-Vermom-Sabin lieighborhood Developzment Prozraa acea.
The purpose of thals prozra= is to effect correctiona of hazards
that =ay exist, to izprowe malitensnee, agd to upsrade the gemeral
commmnity in camplliance with City of Portlazd Coda requirssects,

A3 the result of this survey, an inspectica was zads of your onee
story, vcod fra=e, single-famlly dvelling aad dstached garags at
the mbove address, aad tazs folloving conditions are ia noceoopli-
ance with City Ecusing regulatioas:

l. BElectrical violutions noted ineclude: there are izproper
.$plices im the attlc; geoneral lichting panal is ovarfussd;

r service is inaldequate for the comnected loal, _

2. Lauadry treys ares not coanected to the sanitar; sewer, -

3. Cellar stalrvay lacks tze required head roon. .

k, Garage lacks gutters and downspouts,

The folloving conditions are in oonconpliance wita the Property
Rehabilitstion Standards as adopted for the Xing-Veranon-3abin
Jeighbarhcod Development Prosram:

l. Kitchen window hardwars 13 broken.

2. Crout around kitchea sink i3 broken.

3. Cellar stair treads are split.

4, Tae oil-converted furnace refractory is broken.

5. Exterior protective paint coveriny of both structures is
weathered and peeling,

6. Front concrete steps are broken.

T. Mortar Joints of doth chimeys are deteriorated in the cap,




‘r. Stasart Hinmalewealher

.
Pons

July 25, 1973

an furthar nota that tze folloviag itens, while nobt coastituiing wviolatiaas
=
-

-
tai =¢, c11 be expectod to deteriorate into substandard condicions
b )

alsd
o

unlasa corr=ctiva meagur=s nra “agen:

¥itch=2a ceiling plaster is cracixed,
The partially excavated arza has unsupportaed earth danis adjaceat to
the Touzdaticn.
The driveway is uspaved.
It will be necessary, thersfore, to corrsct tie abo7e conditions under
oroser parmits in compliapnce wita City remulatlons.

Your attention is callad to Section 29.12,039 of the Portlsnd ilousing
Ordinance 5137572 which proviies for your right to appeal to the Housing
Advizory and Appeals Boari.

Shoculd you have aay éuestions concerning this inspeetion report; nleass
call the Bureau of Bulldings, Housing Diviaion, 2220 #. =. 24ta Avezue,
Telzshons 288-6077.

¥inancizl and techaicel assistance to correct these violations has been
provided by the City of Portlacd to hozeowners wio qualify uader ths urban
reaewal zrosram criteria. If you oeed this nssistaace or desire additiorpal
informatioa, plezse coatact the Portland Developrent Comisszion or visit

their neighborhcod office at 5530 4, E, Unioa Avenue, Telephcoe 2d3-5075.

?

Youra truly,

C. ¥, CHRISTTANSZIO
BULLDISG INSPZCTICLS DIRZCICR

o-%ca.
S. J. Chegviddan
Chief Housing Inspactor

JaHs Ib

cc: Portland Developmeat Commisslon
Pluabing & £lectrical Divisioas
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HOUSING sURVEMINSPECTI

9:00 am
/}

“,

A

DATE

NO. FOOMS 6

NO. BEDROOMS
CELLAR:

x

1434 N, E, Failing Street

Stewarc Minnieweather

VS

-Boise-Humboldt NDP

ADDRESS
OWNER

PORTLAND DCYCLOPMENT COMM!SSION

FORM 1-100 (B-72)

CELLAR AREA UTILITY—ELECTRICAL LOT CONDITION
<08 FLOOR 305 ).op7 PANELCAP ( Jop> ) 10.0 YARD
21.7 WALLS 30.1 DRYER OUTLET 10.7 . DRAINAGE
£1.8 30.1 2ND RANGE 10.2 FENCE
£0.6 - > 30.1 GROUNDING—PORTABLES 10.3 soennnm::vmﬁ
20.7 an GROUNDING—FIXED 41.0 STEPS (APFACACH) - °
42.5 WIRING 10.5 RETAINING WALL
41.4 30.1 GROUNDING —SERVICE 10.6 GARSAGE/MNUISANCE
21.5 30.4 WATER HTR CIRCUIT ) 10.7 SHRLESS
21.6 30.4 FURNACE CIRCUIT 10.8 RODENTS & PESTS
410 5%~ 311 SERVICE ENTRANCE 10.9 AVLEY
41.9 SANITATION : CONDUCTOR CAP,
a1.2 ( ANPS )
NUMEER OF MAIN SER.
43.0 VICE DISCONNECTS
42.7 o
30.8 EEZER EXTERICA-PLUMBING
308 1201 HOSE BIESS
20.2 SEWER LINES
UTILITY-PLUMBING 20.3 RAIN DRAINS
20.4 WATER VOLUME 203 G4S METER
CELLAR AREA—-ELECTRICAL 20.5 M. £ LAUNDRY TRAYST F V 20.4 WATER SERVICE
30.0 YRING s 20.6 AUTOMATIC WASHER
20.1 OUTLETS s FAC.
30.2 SWITCH! s FAUCET, DRAIN, VENT
303 LIGHTS X WATER HEATER
' CONDITION ASME VALVE GARAGE/OUT BUILDINGS
£0.0 FOUNDATION
40.9 WOOD-S0IL CONTACT
CELLAR AREA-PLUMBING 201 Y SIDING
20.8 PLUMEING FIXTURES ‘ £0.2 EAVES & CORNICE

sl B EXTERIOR OF BUILDING 40.3 ROOF
200 DRAIN PIPE ‘ 20.0 FOUNDATION : £04a - GUTTER & DOWASPOUTS
200 YATER PPy 20.9 WOOD-SOIL CONTACT £06 DOOPRS
200 GAS PPE 40.1 SIDING £0.7 WINDOVS

209 FLOOR DRAIN ; 20.2 EAVES & CORNICE > l<o0s FLOOA

20.3 ROOF ' l¢1.0 STE'S
<04 CUTTER & DOWNSPOUTS

O

- 400 "\ STEPSEXT. {F) R
WON-EXCAVATED AREAS " e e
£1.3 SILLS 20.6 DOORS & FRAMES
41.4 BEAMVS F__R
415 POSTS/FOOTING 40.7 WINDOWS & FRAMES~ WIRING IN UTILITY 8.DG.
£1.6 JOIST/CLEARANCE SCREENS CUTLETS

£2.7 VENTILATION 21.2 FIREPLACE & CHIMNEYS) SWITCHES

£2.8 ACCESS 42.7 SKIRTING/VENTILATION ‘ LIGHTS

L FTRIINATII

NON-CELLAR AREAS
200 DRAIN MFE =
200 VATER PIPE 30.0 WRING TO UTILITY BLDG |
200 GAS PIPE 303 LIGHTS (YARD)

30.3 LICHTS (PORCH) F_ R

s
™

o

EXTERIOR—-ELECTRICAL

et P R
-

30.7 . SvC DRO?

206 #IETER BASE S'ZE

30.6 METE R SEQUENCED
NMISCELLANEOUS {YES) (NO)
No. ITEM ~

£1.2 L FIREPLACE/CHIMNEYS
422 £~ FURNACE

==

_

™

- —1 -




UTiL STAIRS

N/A-OK

B 123
DR HALL UTIL STAIRS

FLOO=S

FLOOAS

1'% 3N
DA HALL UTIL STARS

WALLS

CEILING

DOOAS

S

DO0OS

VINDOWS & VENTILATION

WINDOWS & VENTILATION

HEAT

HEAT

SANITATION

SANITATION

sTiv

CLO5TT

. SiZs

AM_SIZE

CEIUNG HEIGHT

CEILING HEIGHT

§

ELECTRICAL

320

ELECTRICAL

Joo WIRING

=31

301 OUTLETS

332

30.2 SYATCHZS

ELECTRICAL

} ' ET \.'.lguljl

i

30.1

OUTLITS

T

_SMTCHES

303

30.3 LIGHTS

LIGHTS

M STEIW BY23a

HALL UTIL STA

73
BATH _B71,/2 3 A

8] LR

B123A
DR _HALL UTIL  STAIRS

3% 1R t"ﬁa
F

403 LO0As

40.8 FLOOA

408

FLOO3S

£1.7 WALLS

41.7 WALLS

41.7

waLls

<1.3 CEILING

418 CEILING

418

CEIUNG

40.6 DOORS

406 DOORS

40.7 VINDOWS & VENTILATION

42.0 HEAT

£0.7 WINDOWS

406

OO003S

40.7

VINDOWVS & VENTILATION

2.4 WATER CLOSET

41.9 SANITATION

CLEARANCE

41.0 STEFS

420 HEAT ‘

£2.5 CLOSET

429 SANITATION

42.0

HEAT

229 AM. SIZE

4268 CLCSETS

43.0 CEILING HEIGHT

4219 RM, SIZE

43.0 CEIUNG HEIGHT

41.5

SANITATION

41.0

ST=PFS

42.6

CLOSET

429

RAM. SiIZS

43.0

CEILING HEIGHT

ELECTRICAL

30.0

30.1

BATH-ELECTRICAL

ELECTRICAL

J30.2

303

30.0 WIRING

30.0

VARING

32.1

OUTLETS

N
30.1 OUTLETS N
30.2 SHTCHES N

0.2

SMTCHES

343 LIGHTS

30.3

LIGHTS

30.9 HEAT

B{1)2 3 A

DA_MalL UL STAIRS

WIS TE) W
LR

(83
I

<08 FLOORS

31.0 VENTILATICN

.

41.7 WALLS

41.8 CEILUNG

BATH-PLUMBING *

£0.6 DooAsS

21.3 WATER CLOSF , VENT

B 12 3A
DR HalL UTIL STA

FLOORS

VIALLS

40.7 WANDOWS

42.0

21.4 U3 _F VW

CEILING

419

21.5 SHOWER F V W

(o0 805

21.6

41.0 STEPS

WANDOWS & VENTILATION

LAVATORY T F Vv _W{

HEAT

SLMITATION

4286 CLCSET

429

STEPS

£30

B/V2 3 A
DR HALL L STAIRS

B

CLOSET

AM_S:ZE

40.8 FLOORS

CEILING HEIGHT

-

41.7 WaLLS

41.8 CEILING

40.6 DOORS

ELECTRICAL
T

330

40.7 WINDOWS & VENTILATION

30.1

42.0 HEAT

ELECTRICAL

302

41.9 SANITATION

300

WARING

30.3

41.0 STEPS

30.1

OUTLETS

42.6 CLOSET

30.2

SWITCHES

-

42.9 AM. SIZE

30.3

LIGHTS

43.0 CEILING HEIGHT

KITCHEN &2 3 A

| | 208

FLOOA

ELECTRICAL

| | 417

WALLS

300

BATH

B 1

23 A

I~N|] 418

CEILING o o

30.1

408

FLOOA

_\1_:.1:‘_\

I | 406

0OORS

302

41.7

WALLS

»

20,7 VINDOWS

303

CASINETS

4.8

CEILING

&1.2 CHIMNEY

’

I
| £2.3

£290 HEAT

L

.'1_ - L, .

[
]
1

SANITATION

\

| £1.9

30.8 GARIAGE DiSAPCSAL

B123A
DR HALL UTIL STAIRS

NSEW
BR LR

o8 DISH'WASHZA

208 FLOOPS

40.6

DOORS

40.7

WINDOAS

42 4

WATER CLCSET

CLIARANCE

| 42.0

HEAT

| 419

S.A.‘.':‘Ti oN

38 EXHAUST FAN

41.7 WaLLs

429 RM. SIZE

418 CEILING

230 CEILING HEIGHT

£2.6 oCcoss

40.7 WINDOAS & VEN"'IL_ATI(-):

KITCHEN-ELECTRICAL
Jxa UTILITY CACULTS = RECEP

420 HEAT

219 SANITATION

€10 STEPS

£2.6 CLOSET

i 31

OUTLETS N S E W

ELE] SMTCHES N S E W

~ 333 LTS =

429 BA.SIZE

230 CTILING HEIGHT

ELSC. EQW?, STOVE., -

REFFLS

KITCHEMN-PLUARING
13 i
L

153

ELECTRICAL -

200  weng NS
OJTLETS

| 426

CLOCSETS

| 2.9

AM SiTE

| 43.0

CEILING HEIGHT

L

BATH-ELECTRICAL

1.0

WRNG

1331

OUTLETS

SMMTCHES




CI'CY CATEGORIES
- CCDE & PRS

- INZIPIENT | ITEMIZATION OF REHABILITATION WORK REQUIRED
-0O1THERWISE ELIGINDLE

= 0,1

' STEY/AET 1'7 | NI VIR THE
;’]L‘..?))/ I\{E /./]IFI.)Né ACTION NCR'S NAME
FPROPIATY ADDALSS CASL NO, OATE.?_}_IFI s. |

COMPONENT CONDITION

T,
IDENTIFICATION IDENTIFICATION OF TN

OF COMPONENT EXISTING MATERIAL %
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REPLACE
REMOVE
INSTALL

MEASURE

N

X o[> | X

P -1 Lt r /
7

4
1

e

)

starr

Lreed

-:éra,tgfw

ﬁ%’/ﬂcA‘ / ro M

fartea’/
e Xcaor ;jmn

uus k‘/‘faw- Ve 7(
cartte Jeeit /!

i
S [

FHIHARCL

ol donv”

Vs fm eYonr 1
Brefle

Lh[r /?*/7 ~F/ve /

Gane/

/00 R

//’f/;"/l%”l 7/¢-

z/;[r //,}-y - /’/frmﬁ :

./dmm/f;r )[f"y :

Ararn

ol Lonn V.f/eaﬁf

/
[:’",v%rr/ﬂr"

: /A
S1diuq 4'*/#“1

A

fee/sn 9

V

\/
5heps

don -

_ v
Adre A/L/ v &/

A)
SRNNE

v

Ll urq @

WerYar

d?/ ¥ 744#/0:'4}4&(
(et & /ﬁ() i

3

L)

' (/ Flie ///-* f;

3/71///

)24 }fﬁ/r v f.c(

ﬂ( I.M 'f'

/,

Z{J/d WV v.cf

l.’ ;
,)///I in (»3_

wiers #D 5

o e

: m: S /um
J




i R ITEMIZATION OF REHABILITATION WORK REQUIRED
1-0THERWISE ELIGIBLE
4-G.P.I1.

v
Mrptiee )2 '/// )

OWNECR"S NAML

////3 l[/ /1/. /f‘-'- /—:-/‘4 A 4 L
DATE.7 // \/’//:}:‘ PHOME

PAOPIATY ADDRLLSS CITY DLOCR PARCEL

COMPONENT CONDITION ITEM

IDENTIFICATION IDENTIFICATION OF
OF COMPONENT EXISTING MATCRIAL %

Az . et (ane/ reer Porely | |over iz od

rd
, P reye e
; Arfre - w4 ,:Sﬁ/;mlz.-
- ; :

REMARKS

REPLACE
REMOVE
INSTALL

LOCATION OF COMPONENT
MEASURE

L8 Fedtiry "’f/:

7 Y

X | X

e e e e —— e e - e e

pAGE L




MEMORAND UM

September 5, 1973

TO: The File
FROM: SCD

SUBJECT: Minnieweather, Stewart

Mr. Minnieweather moved into this house about a year ago from Emanuel
Hospital project. The upstairsportion or attic of the house,

located at 1436 N. E. Failing, was uninhabitable at that time.

My recent inspection shows that Mr. Minnieweather had hired an
electrician to come in and put wiring in. |In conversation, he
indicated that his intent was to make the attic usable as bedrooms,
however, he had to stop because he ran out of money. As far as |

can remember, the house did not have laundry trays when Mr. Minnie-
weather moved in.

After seeing Mr. Minnieweather's home before he was relocated it is
understandable that the condition in his new home would depreciate

rapidly. He is a hard working man but with little or no under-
standing about how to care for or live in a modern house. His wife has
been sick with diabetes for many years and there has been no one

to do the housekeeping.
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iTe wbeuart lnaleveather
1434 3, =, Tailinz Stireet
Portlaad, Oregon 97212

Re: 1L3L y, =z, Falling Street
Dear !ir, ¥{ionieveather:

Raceatly the City of Portland, throush its Concentrated Code
Cozpliance Program, initiatad a Survey of structures located

in the finz-Vernon-Sanin lJieighbhorhood Jevelopzent Prograz arca,
The purpoze of this Program is to efrect correctioas of hazards
that may exist, to izgrove zaintenance, and to upsrade the gemeral
community in comcliance with City of Fortland Code requirenents,

A3 the result of this survey, an inapectioa vas zadz of your ope-
story, wood fraze, single-fazily dvelline and detached garace at
the adbove address, aad the following conditions are ia noncompli-
ance wvith City Housing rezulatioas;

l. Electrical violutions noted include: there are ixproper
splices in tke attlic; general lizating ranel is overfusad;
3ervice is insdequate for the coanscted loaa,

2. Lauadry trays are not coanected to tho sanitery sever,

3. Cellur stelrvay lacks the required heai rooua,

L. Garage lacks cutters and dowmspouts,

The following conditions are in noncompliance wita the Property
Rehabilitstion Standards 83 adopted for tie Kinz-Verncn-3abin
Jeighborhood Developneat Prosram:

1. Xitchen window hardvara 13 brokea,

2. Crout around kitchen sink is broXxen,

3. Cellar stair treads are aplis,

4. Tae oil-converted furcace refractory is brogen,

5. Exterior protective paint covering of both structures is
weathersd and peeling,

6. Front conerete steps are droken,

T. Fortar joints of both chimeys are deteriorated in the cup,




®

“re Steuvart 'inaleveather
roge 2
vidly 25, 1573

ins violatinas

furtnar aote >
5 1 i conditions

tal i, @
<=le3s correcti

tzat tae folloving itena, waile not coastizu

w1 e exzectel to dateriorate into subistandar

Ve Leasures ars taskens

l. ‘Kitchea celling plaster is cracked.

2., The partially excavated area has unsupported earth banks adjaceat to
the fouadaticn.

3. The drivevay is uzpaved.

It vill te necessary, thorefore, to correct tie above conditions uader
projer perzits in compliance wita City resulatinas,

Your attention is calle:d to Lection 29.12,032 of the Portlaad licusing
Ordipance §137572 which provides for your ri;ht to appeal to the liousiag
Advisory and Apgeals Boari,

Saould you have any questioni coacerulns this inspection report, rlease
call the Burcau of Buildin’s, lousing Division, 2200 l. Z. 24%th Aveaue,
Telephone 283-GOTT.

Finaneial and techalcal assistance to correct these violations hes been
provided by the City of Tortland to hozecowners who fqualify under the urban
reseval profraa criteria., If you needi this assistance or desire additional
informatioa, j'lease contact the Fortland Develonzent Cormnission or wvisit
their peijhborrood effice at 5530 . E. Union Avenue, Telenhcne 233=5075.

Yours truly,

C. ¥, CURISTIANSI
SUILDING IFSPZCTIONS DIRZCTOR

oigjzém

Se Je Chepwiddan

Chief Housing Inspector
RELER]

ce: Portlund Develorment Commission
Pluabing & £lectrical Divisions




ALEINA rReaL ESTATE

Property Management  * Rentals  * Leases ® Sales

3120 N. Williams Avenue
Portland, Oregon 97212

October 11, 1971 282-5571

Portland Development Commission Subject:. Relocation Housing Payment
Emanuel Hospital Relocation Site

235 N. Monroe

Portland, Oregon 97211

Attention: Mr. Chet Daniels

Dear Sir:

We the undersigned request that your office transfer to the Transamerica Title
Insurance Company, Escrow Department, 409 S.W. 9th, Pittock Block Building, the
sum of $9,600 which monies are due us as relocation housing payment.

Sincerely yours,

Beulah Mineweather big

Bl mufmww”’m

SM:wbm




DATED this /& day of Juetlléd 19 7/ .

The undersigned does hereby consent and agree that all

personal property left by me in the premises at

\7// 7 7. (@:ﬂ?ﬂdaﬂj , Portland, Oregon may be considered

and treated by the PORTLAND DEVELOPMENT COMMISSION as abandoned
property and disposed of without incurring any obligation or

liability to account to me therefore,







Warrant Number

MMMWTE&M“RM&MI-H \.

PORTLAND DEVELOPMENT COMMISSION

1700 S.W. FOURTH AVENUE N 145 EH
PORTLAND, OREGON 97201

e
PAYTO Stewart and Beulah Minnlewsather $ 50.50

TO THE TREASURER OF THE " AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE

cnvorl'o.l“:l"l:‘.'?lm" NON NEGOTIABLE

AU‘I‘HOI!!ID SIGNATURE

Portland Development Commission . 224-4800 DETACH BEFORE DEPOSITING CHECK

INVOICE OR

CONTRACT NOS. BESCRIrTION

DATE

Mo imbursement for settlement costs per clalnrﬂlum
136 N.E. Falling (R=10-15).

Account Distribution

e TCECCT—. . . .

E 1501 Relocation Payments
(Settlement Costs)




CLAIM FOR RELOCATION PAYMENT

(Settlement Costs Incurred by Owner)

NAME AND ADDRESS OF LOCAL AGENCY (Include ZIP code) PROJECT NAME (If opplicable)
Portland Development Commission Emanuel Project
1700 S. W. Fourth Avenue

1 d 201 PROJECT MBER
Portland, Oregon 97 i ORE R=-20

INSTRUCTIONS: Complete all applicable items and sign certification in Block 5. Consult the local agency os to documents to be submitted with
this claim.

PENALTY FOR FALSE OR FRAUDULENT STATEMENT. U.5.C. Title 18, Sec. 1001, provides: ‘‘Whoever, in any matter within the jurisdiction of
any department or agency of the United States knowingly and willfully falsifies . . . or makes ony false, fictitious or froudulent statements or repre-
sentations, or mokes or uses ony false writing or document knowing the same to contain any false, fictitious or fraudulent statement or entry, shall

be fined not more than $10,000 or imprisoned not more than five years, or both."

1. IDENTIFICATION OF CLAIMANT

Name (as shown in deed to local agency or in condemnation proceeding) Address (Include ZIP code)

MINNIEWEATHER, Stewart and Beulah 3117 N, Commercial Ave,
; i Portland, Oregon 97227

2. IDENTIFICATION OF PROPERTY

o. Address or Legal Description ¢. Did you occupy this
property either as o
1434 N. E. Failing, Portland, Oregon resident or for the
purpose of carrying out

(di splacement location) Sy AT

b. Parcel Number(s) Y
TR o e el (on site - Emanuel) () ves [ ne

3. SETTLEMENT COSTS INCURRED BY CLAIMANT IN TRANSFERRING PROPERTY TO LOCAL AGENCY

COSTS INCURRED BY CLAIMANT FOR LOCAL
CHARGED TO | AGENCY USE

CLAIMANT ON | PAID DIRECTLY jAMOUNT CLAIMED|
SETTLEMENT BY CLAIMANT (Col. (b) + (c)) AMOUNT
STATEMENT APPROVED

(a) (k) (c) (d) (e)

%+ of escrow fee 32.50 32.50 32.50

recording of deed 1.50 1.50 1.50

| Mult. County transfer tax 16.50 16.50 16.50

TOTAL $ 50.50 $ $ 50.50 50.50

4. LISTING OF DOCUMENTS SUBMITTED HEREWITH IN SUPPORT OF AMOUNTS ENTERED IN ITEM 3, COLUMN (c)

attached copy of escrow closing statement

5. | CERTIFY under the penalties ond provisions of U.5.C. Title 18, Sec. 1001, and any other applicable law, that this claim and information sub-
mitted herewith have been examined by me ond are trye, correct, and complete, and that | understand thot, apart from the penalties and provisions
of U.S.C. Title 18, Sec. 1001, ond any other applicable law, falsification of any item in this claim or submitted herewith may result in forfeiture
of the entire claim. | further certify that | have not submitted any other claim for, or received, reimburs t or compensation from ony other
source for any item of this cloim, and that any receipts submitted herewith occurately reflect costs actually incurred.

11/10/71
Date

9




‘ LOCAL AGENCY USE ONLY

]

A. DOES CLAIMANT MEET ALL TIMING REQUIREMENTS FOR ELIGIBILITY?

G] Yes D No

If ""No,"" explain:

see RHP claim filed 10-15-71, paid 10-21-71.

. DETAIL OF COSTS COVERING MORTGAGE PREPAYMENT PENALTY AND COSTS ALLOCABLE TO PERIOD SUBSEQUENT TO TRANSFER
OF TITLE (Show basis for, and amount of, reimbursement due claimant for (1) any mortgage prepayment penalty, or (2) ony taxes or public ser
vice charges poid by, or charged te, claimant for any period subsequent to vesting title or possession in the local agency, if the emount cloimed
was paid directly by claimant or if the computation is not shown on the settlement statement.)

C. EXPLANATION OF ANY DIFFERENCE BETWEEN AMOUNT OF REIMBURSEMENT CLAIMED AND AMOUNT APPROVED FOR PAYMENT

. CERTIFICATION

| CERTIFY that | have axamined this claim, and the substantioting documentation, and have found it to be in accord with the applicable pro-
visions of Federal law and the Regulations issued by the Department of Housing and Urbon Development pursuent thersto. Therefore, this

claim is hereby approved ond payment is outhorized in the total

Lku- 7)

. RECORD OF PAYMENT

o Y
Claim paid: § é?‘ oz by check No. /‘I‘J"-‘:ﬂ dated [//(21171 -
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9O o0
PORTLAND DEVELOPMENT COMMISSION
1700 S.W. FOURTH AVENUE No 27628 G

PORTLAND, OREGON 9720I

DATE__Novesber 3 Y L
PAY TO THE
ORDEROF  Transamerice Title insurence Compeny $ 260.00

DOLLARS

THE FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF OREGON NON-NEGOTIABLE

8.W. Fifth and College Branch
i 35 Portland, Oregon

Pertiond Development Commissien

DATE CONTRACT NOS. SENERrReN

it In escrew for Stewart ¢ Bouiah Ninniewsether,
5h03!, Fined Molecation Poyment, owm furnitwre, por
cleim filed. love fres 3117 N. Commercial, M=10-15.

= own furn, Femily) L e




CLAIM FOR RELOCAT ION PAYMENT FOR FIXED
PAYMENT (FAMILIES AND INDIVIDUALS)

NAME, ADDRESS AND ZIP CODE OF LOCAL AGENCY PROJECT NAME (if applicable)
Portland Development Commission Emanuel Project

1700 SW Fourth Avenue

Portland, Oregon 97201 Project Number: QRE R-20

PENALTY FOR FALSE OR FRAUDULENT STATEMENT, U.S.C. Title 18, Sec. 1001, provides:
"Wlhoever, in any matter within the jurisdiction of any department or agency of the
United States knowingly and willfully falsifies . . . or makes any false, fictitious
or fraudulent statements or representations, or makes or uses any false writing or
document knowing the same to contain any false, fictitious or fraudulent statment or
entry, shall be fined not more than $10,000 or imprisoned not more than five years,
or both."

I. FULL NAME OF CLAIMANT X Family Individual

MINNIEWEATHER, Stewart Jr. and Beulah
2. DATE(S) OF MOVE

3. DWELLING UNIT FROM WHICH YOU MOVED PARCEL NO. R-10-15
a. Address d. Number of rooms occupied (ex-
3117 N. Commercial, Portland, Oregon 97227 cluding bathrooms, hallways,
b. Apartment, Floor, or Room Number_--- and closets: 6
c. Was it furnished with your own furniture? e, Date you moved into this
x__ Yes No address: 6/1/51
L, DWELLING UNIT TO WHICH YOU MOVED
a. Address (include ZIP Code) c. Were household goods moved to
1434 NE Failing, Portland, Oregon 97217 or from storage?
b. Apartment, Floor, or Room Number__ --- Yes x__No

If "Yes', complete table,
""Statement of Claim for Storage

Costs''
5. TOTAL CLAIM (if 5 b. marked above)
Dislocation Allowance $200.00 (paid)
Fixed Moving Payment 260.00
(Consult local agency) Total § 260.00

6. | CERTIFY under the penalties and provisions of U,S.C. Title 18, Sec. 1001, and any
other applicable law, that this claim and information submitted herewith have been
examined by me and are true, correct and complete, and that | understand that, apart
from the penalties and provisions of U.S.C. Title 18, Sec. 1001, and any other appli-
cable law, falsification of any item in this claim or submitted herewith may result
in forfeiture of the entire claim. | further certify that | have not submitted any

other claim for, or received, reimbursement or compensation from any other source
for any item of loss or expense paid pursuant to this claim, and that any bills or
receipts submitted herewith accurately reflect moving services actually performed
and/or storage costs actually incurred,

November 1, 1971 g"“‘ of CE& Ll dsedle &'

Date Signature of Claimant

Page 1.




(For Local Agency Use Only)

DETERMINATION OF ELIGIBILITY FOR RELOCAT ION PAYMENT
FOR MOVING EXPENSES (FAMILIES AND INDIVIDUALS)

NAME AND ADDRESS OF CLAIMANT: NAME OF LOCAL AGENCY:
Stewart Minnieweather, Jr. Portland Development Commission

1434 N. E. Failing 1700 SW Fourth Avenue
Portland, Oregon 97217 Portland, Oregon 97201

INSTRUCTIONS: Attach this form to the pertinent claim form filed by claimant. Attach
an explanation of any difference between amounts claimed and amounts approved.

|. Does claimant meet basic eligibility requirements? __ X Yes No

If "No," explain:

Complete if claim is for a fixed payment including an amount for moving articles
located in household storage space:

Date items inspected: 10/28/71
Mont h-Day~-Year

If claim is for a self-move, does approved amount exceed est imated cost of
accomplishing the move through services of a commercial mover or contractor?

Yes X No

If "Yes," explain basis for approved amount:

CERT IFICAT ION

| CERTIFY that | have examined the claim, and the substantiating documentation,
and have found it to be in accord with the applicable provisions of Federal law
and the regulations issued by the Department of Housing and Urban Development

pursuant thereto. Therefore, the claim is hereby approved and payment is author-
ized as follows:




.. (For Local Agency Use Only..

__(Complete either A or B:)

Item Amount 1/ Authorized Signature

Fixed Payment and Dislccation
Al lowance

|. Fixed payment §$_260.00
“\, . Dislocation

al lowance $__** paid
3. Total $ 260.00

Actual Moving and Related
Expenses

1. Initial payment including,
if applicable, storage and
related costs in the amount
of §

Supplementary payment (s)
for storage costs:

Final payment for moving
expenses covering storage
and related costs

Attach full explanation of any adjustments made; e.g., amount set off against
claim or amount of dislocation allowance made as an advance payment.

5. RECORD OF PAYMENTS MADE

Date Check Number ! Amount

L1/ | 2762%6's 26aZ"
| |
!

He7 Page 4.

%% see attached copy of warrant number 107 EH.




October 2, 197]

Portland Development Commission
Emanuel Hospital Site Office
235 N. Monroe

Portland, Oregon 97227

Gentlemen:

This is to authori ze
expenses,

S payment be made as soon as possible
SO that we may close the deal on my relocation housing at 1434
N. E. Failing; | do not have sufficient money on hand to close
this escrow wi thout this payment being made.

X 20, : s
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PORTLAND DEVELOPMENT COMMISSION

1700 S.W. FOURTH AVENUE
PORTLAND, OREGON 97201

PAYTO Transamerics Title Insurence Comparny

AUTHORIZED BIGNATURE

NON-NEGOTIABLE

AUTHORITED BIGNATURE

224-4800 DETACH BEFORE DEPOSITING CHECK

oEscriPTION AMOUNT

Dapesit In escrow for Stewart & Beulsh Minnlewsather:
the following per clalms flled. Move frem N7 N
Commrelel (Parcel A-10-15)

fop | scoment Mousing Peyment $9,639.00
Pislosat ion Allowance — 200,00

Account Distribution
—_—lt. . __TnE ~AMOUNT

E 1501 Relocation Payments $9,839.00
(RHP 9,639.00)
(Dislocation 200,00)

¥




o0 M@ o0

Pioneer National Title Insurance Company

4215 W.STARK STREET » PORTLAND, OREGON 97204 « TELEPHONE 224.0550

OREGUON DIVISION

Mr. and Mrs. Steward J. Minnieweather October 11, 1971

3117 N. Commercial ESCROW NO. 386733
Portland, Oregon 97227 ~e. Minnieweather-Portland Devel.

Gentlemen:

In connection with the above numbered Escrow. we enclose the following:

(X ) Statement of Receipts and Disbursements
(X ) Ourcheck# 311446 inthesumof $ 4 ,758.82 for proceeds

of demand
) Deed recorded Book Page
records of County.
) Mortgage recorded
records of County.
) Note dated inthe sum of §
) Title Insurance Policy No. inthe sumof $
) Fire Insurance Policy in the amount $

Book Page

Any other documents to which you are entitled will be forwarded as soon as they are available.

Yours very truly,
Pioneer National Title Insurance Company

By: T (LALI-K(V
(Mrs.) ,d}an Egbqu)scrow officer




Pioneer Nati$hf Title Insuf®fe Company

Oregon Division e 421 S.W. Stark Street « Telephone 224-0550 « Portland, Oregon 97204
Branch Telephone:
Esc. No. 386733 ESCROW STATEMENT

Minnieweather, Steward, Jr. and Beulah NOER » 4

PROPERTY ADDRESS 3117 N, Commercial

DESCRIPTION North 36feet of Lots 13 and 14, Block ]P, Debit
Albina  ||S

_Demand-Depastt - for deed

Title Insurance Policy No.

Escrow Fee

Taxes 1971-]2 pro-rata taxes from7-1-71 to 10-8-T1

City Liens
Reconveyance
RECORDING

Deed

Deed

Mortgage

Trust Deed

Release of Mortgage
Reconveyance
Contract between

% Interest Adjustment on §

Insurance pro rata on $

Paid for real estate commission

Paid Bureau of Water Worksor water bill
Paid for

_Funds held in Escrow pending authorization from
_Portland Development Commission to release

Balance — Our Check Herewith 4,(50],0¢2
Balance — Debit

TOTAL 5,000,00

This covers money settlement only. Pioneer National Title Insurance Company

Any papers to which you are entitled f
will follow later. s,

ES 6000 OR
F-101 R7-M




-

L, 00 ® gy 9 7,
7 -
ON DEMAND, each of the undersigned promises to pay to the order of / EZM L2 L ‘JZ?;

7 b g s ,"T / / / = -
JC” W%W 2l g < [tz‘d /" //‘/ c: _’C/ DOLLARS,
with interest thereog ure of - _percent per annum from until paid; interest
to be paid <7t . All or any portion of the principal hereof may be paid at any time. If this note

is placed in the hghds of an attorney for collection, each of the undersigned promises and agrees to pay the holder's
reasonable collection costs, including reasonable attorney's fees, even though no suit or action is filed hereon; however,
if such suit or action is filed, the amount of such reasonable attorney's fees shall be fixed by the court, or courts in

which the suit o cnon including any ppftherem. is tried, heard or decided.
/L,eé, e Bt
j - :Z;,//;nu' : Atrecy
gl il g >« )3
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FORM Neo. 346—DEMAND NOTE. STEVENS-NESS LAW PUS CO. PORTLANS




MEMORANDUM

Date September 9, 1971

TO: The File - Stewart Minneweather
FROM: Benjamin C. Webb

SUBJECT: Relocation Benefits

On September 7, 1971 a meeting was held at the C~CAP office at 106
N.E. Morris, between the client; John Hart from Albina Realty; Jim
Barnes from Legal Aid; 0lly Norville, PDC Attorney; and Ben Webb,
PDC staff,

The clients have found a house that they want to buy at 1434 N.E.
Failing. It has three bedrooms and one bath, and the asking price
is $14,950. We think we can get it for $14,750. The only problem
is that the County tax records indicate that the client's present
house has two bedrooms, but the clients say they have added another
bedroom. We must inspect and count the number of bedrooms.

After we get a copy of the earnest money receipt. we will request
a City inspection of the new house and someone from our Real Estate
Department will be asked to check the house for value.

BCW:ch




| hereby acknowledge receipt of a copy of the Portland Deve lopment

Commission's RELOCATION SERVICES FOR FAMILIES AND INDIVIDUALS.

2/ 1y

date




RESIDENTIAL RELOCATION RECORD

RELOCATION WORKER 4 &&ZA%CdJ PROJECT No.£-529 PARCEL R-/0- /5~

NAME 220720l Z4el). Jw_ avoress \217 2 lomrastlids APT NO, =

PHONE?S7- (343 INITIAL INTERVIEW _7/&/7%/ SEX 772. M NGB AGE IO

U.S. CITIZEN X __ ALIEN VETERAN SERVICEMAN DATE ON SITE &/+/%/

FAMILY COMPOSIT!ON
£ Name Relation Age Employer: Name SaFsp. e
Bualou wife SO Address 9
MCV__ Caseworker
Social Security
Va. Fed, Mult Co.
Pension: Name
Other: Name

TOTAL MONTHLY INCOME 1350 .

Ownek -Occupant
Rent » Inc.Heat__ VWater__ Gas Gar__ Elec Unfurn Furn No.Rms__ &

ELIGIBILITY FOR PUBLIC HOUSING: (yes or no)
Over 62 Disabled(Soc.Sec.def.)_ Income below limits Assets below limits

22)1 CERTIFICATE OF ELIGIBILITY: Date delivered by
Notify in case of accident:

Name Address Phone
Information Statement given to ‘zu Z/iwieceqed, __ on M by Dauels
Notice to move given to by
Payments: Amount §______ Check No. _______ Date delnvered — Moved by self _____ (or)

moved by moving company (Phone)
REMOVED FROM CASELOAD: (Date) REMAINING ON CASELOAD:

Refused assistance Address unknown, tracing

Relocated in: Evicted, further assistance

Low-rent public housing contemplated
Other perm. public housing Temporarily relocated by
Standard priv. rent. hsg. LPA
Sub-standard priv. rent within project:
hgs. with refusal of address
further aid outside project:
Standard sales housing 20/ /7 address
Sub-standard sales hsg.
Out-of-town
Address unknown,abandoned
Evicted, no further FAMILY RFFUSED ADDITIONAL ASSISTANCE:
assistance Date Vorker
Other (explain)

RELOCATION REFERRALS:
Address Inspection Certified By
> 7).&. 10Th N
(436 2.6 Failug ;gupmu ﬁ_ﬂkég_

NEV ADDRESS: /%34 7.&. \;%Lzhfq :
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o ol
. HOUSING RESOURCES SURVE,

RELOCATION ASSISTANCE NEEDS OF RESIDENTS OF
EMANUEL HOSPITAL PROJECT AREA

(To be filled in for each dwelling unit in the Project Area)

Analyst Date of survey - - Tabulator Date tabulated
Dwelling Unit No. & Structure No. { Census Block No. Fo Census Tract No. 22A
Street Address  3// 1017 N Commnprete _1 Apartment No.

A. Status Of Relocation Assistance Needs At This Dwelling Unit:
1. Assistance may be needed, yes_ < , no____
2. Why no assistance may be needed
a, __ Vacant
b. L~ Will be vacated on the following date
¢. ____ Other reasons

B. Residents Of This Dwelling Unit Who May Need Relocation Assistance:

Name Family relation Age  Sex Occupation
1. :' Nc,( thg\u{ AL\rHead of household o M

2- "\UJ G L Lhrdl: = £

4 Za Shibhyy {<ucizes Hec f’/ac-a. _—D4D0.2¢ _WorTX 14
5. JM ) - PT Y ﬂé[: }!ﬁf.z'_

i

6

7.
8.
9.

C. Family Income And Extent Of Travel To Locations Of Employment:
1. Jobholders in this household, employers and location of jobs: Distance

Names of jobholders Nunen of emglgﬁ Street address where jobs are located to work
Fentare/ "'“"uu—aﬂodr Jota fo _L&LLM
Ce/f Jﬁe,é_af:d

2. Monthly income from jobs and from all other sources received by persons in this household:

Names of persons in this Amount of income per month
household who have income from hmonthbdoro In an average

8 month during 1970
2.t s_;zfa_.a_a_ $ 250.00

7

,

Total family or household income per month § 35:Q Nl

D. Characteristics Of Replacement Housing Needs Expected To Be Sought:
1. Location (indicate approximate cross streets)
2. Transportation, number of autos owned _. " , use bus , walk
3. Will rent house____, apartment ___, expect to pay rent, including utilities, at § per mo,

iture is owned yes_j,~, no____, stove and refrigerator owned, yes_,~, no__

4, Will buy house in price range $ , down payment of $ . monthly payment of §
5. If now buying this house, how much are paymeuts on contract or mortgage monthly § Fu .. > 3/ oadl
6. Size of unit to be sought, number of bedrooms -/ , kitchen_+~, dining room_+~—,

living room_ &~ , number of bathrooms_-.- , total sq. ft. in dwelling unit
7. Other characteristics w 0 (F | M

PDC-HRS-3
1-15-71




HOUS ING RESOURCES SURVEY

o be Filled or Each 1lin
Date

Analyst Surveyed

Dwelling Unit No. _( Structure No. _ &

Street Address NN AN Coramart e

Tabulator
Census Block No, 2© Census Tract No. 224

nit in All Survey Areas

Date

Apartment No.

Legal Description

NAME_OF OCCUPANT:

Ar-l/'wnﬂ

NAME & ADDRESS OF

P

OWNER

-, C\g)o‘l :&

NAME & ADDRESS OF PROP, MGR:
\l’. .

TELEPHONE: TELEPHONE:

1343 TELEPHONE:

INTERVIEWED? ( ) Yes ( ) No

. DESCRIPTION OF STRUCTURE
Kind of dwelling unit No. of units in bldg.
X One-family house
Apt. in a house
Apt. in apt. bldg.
Apt. in comm. bidg.
Mobile home or trailer

This structure has / stories (do not
count basement)

1. OCCUPANCY STATUS OF DWELLING UNIT
_X_ Owner occupied
Renter occupied
Vacant

M. SIZE OF DWELLING UNIT
2/3  Sq. ft. in first floor (county figure)
sl Sq. ft. in dwelling unit (if more than 1 floor}
_ & Total no. of rooms (include kitchen, dining,!
living and bedrooms, exclude bathrooms)
! No. of bathrooms
__Z_ No. of bedrooms (rooms used mainly
for sleeping)

IV. ASSESSOR'S MARKET VALUATION DATA
A. Dates or period of time
197/ _ Period market value data applicable
/%62  Date of last appraisal
/£F7 Date structure was originally built
Date of any major alterations

—_—
—_—

B. Market value data for one-family dwelling
Market Computed value
value per sq. ft.

$ 2700 $

950
Sefo

Land
Improvements
Total

PDC-HRS~-1
1=15-71

o=
INTERVIEWED? ) Yes () No

INTERVIEWED? ( ) Yes ( ) No

C. Market value data for dwelling unit in a
multiple-family structure or commercial bldg.
Market value Computed value
for entire per sq. ft. for
structure this dw. unit

$

Land
Improvements
Total

$

Sq. ft. of all d. u. in this structure

Sq. ft. of commercial space and value
of commercial space: Land $
improvements $ , total $

V. RENTAL RATE FOR THIS RENTED UNIT

Monthly Cash Utilities  Total paid

average  rent by renter

Rent $ $

Electricity

Gas

Water

Heat (oil, or other)
Total $§ $

Deposits required of renter

Advance rent $ , other $

Rental information obtained from
Tenant , owner , manager
estimated from assessor's data >

VI. FOR SALE INFORMATION FOR THIS HOUSE
THAT IS OCCUPIED BY OWNER OR RENTEE

Listed with broker, yes___, no_/"
Advertised by owner, yes____, no_&7
Cash asking price $

Period house has been for sale, months

VII. REMARKS
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